

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W. P. No.724 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
02.	29.01.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Mr.K.Dileep, learned counsel for the petitioner requested to post the matter along with W.P.No.741 of 2026. List the matter along with W.P.No.741 of 2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> LSP/CMK	