

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.724 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
03	02.02.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Due to paucity of time this matter could not be taken up today. Post on 04.02.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> RR		